Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.47
2:21.12
2:22.83
2:22.88
2:23.67
2:24.49
2:28.19
2:28.63
2:32.66
2:35.65
2:35.87
2:37.13
2:37.40
2:41.95
2:46.53
2:54.07
2:56.38
2:59.10
2:59.27
2:59.38
3:00.29
3:00.84
3:02.47
3:02.92
3:04.75

3:07.11

n.An £n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485

444
436
404
401
370
349

339
337
310

249
240
229
228
228
224
222

Round

Date

21/06/15
08/02/15
16/11/14
08/03/14
28/09/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
03/11/13
28/09/13
03/02/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
28/04/13
15/12/12
29/09/12
24/06/12
14/04/12
25/09/11
03/12/11
17112111
19/11/11
17/07/11
06/03/11
09/04/11
22/10/11
22/01/11

AnIN4 144

Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ouitadas Palalii;a | ant Alacaan Meaaa Mand

Venue

Milton Keynes
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Windsor
Northolt
Basingstoke
Northolt
Southampton
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Swindon
Waterlooville
Littledown
Basingstoke

Maidenhead

Oueitmdan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

[ PO U

Level

4
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.Uv.00
3:19.15
3:38.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.47
2:21.12
2:22.83
2:23.67
2:22.88
2:24.49
2:28.19
2:28.63
2:32.66
2:37.40
2:35.87
2:37.13
2:35.65
2:41.95
2:46.53
2:54.07
2:56.38
2:59.38
2:59.27
3:00.29
3:04.75
2:59.10
3:00.84
3:02.92
3:02.47
3:09.63
3:07.11
3:19.15
3:38.60

Copyright 2024

190
166
126

WA Pts

485
468
452
444
451
436
404
401
370
337
347
339
349
310
285
249
240
228
228
224
208
229
222
215
216
193
201
166
126

Round

N

I I

QU/VI T
23/10/10
10/01/10

Date

21/06/15
08/02/15
16/11/14
28/09/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
03/11/13
28/09/13
28/04/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
03/02/13
15/12/12
29/09/12
24/06/12
14/04/12
17/12/11
03/12/11
19/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
09/04/11
06/03/11
30/01/11
22/01/11
23/10/10
10/01/10

DOWITIUUIT DUIPTHTS LdaSL Ulidite Upel ivieet
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

owIuuI
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Venue

Milton Keynes
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Windsor
Northolt
Basingstoke
Swindon
Southampton
Southampton
Northolt
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Littledown
Waterlooville
Swindon
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Pag§2/2

DASINYSIURE
Basingstoke 4

Basingstoke 4

Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2

3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



