## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.47	485	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Basingstoke	3
2:21.12	468	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:22.83	452	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:22.88	451		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
2:23.67	444	Н	28/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:24.49	436		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
2:28.19	404	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
2:28.63	401	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
2:32.66	370		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:35.65	349	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
2:35.87	347		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:37.13	339		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:37.40	337	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:41.95	310		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
2:46.53	285		29/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
2:54.07	249	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3
2:56.38	240		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
2:59.10	229		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3
2:59.27	228	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:59.38	228		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
3:00.29	224	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
3:00.84	222	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:02.47	216		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
3:02.92	215		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
3:04.75	208		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
3:07.11	201	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	2
right 202	4	Ц	20/04/44	Swindon Dalahina Last Chance Open Most	Cuindan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ა.სუ.ნა	190	п	30/01/11	Swiffdoil Dolphills East Charice Open Meet	эмінион	Dasingstoke	Page 2 / 2
3:19.15	166		23/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
3:38.60	126		10/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.47	485	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Basingstoke	3
2:21.12	468	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:22.83	452	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:23.67	444	Н	28/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:22.88	451		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
2:24.49	436		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
2:28.19	404	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
2:28.63	401	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
2:32.66	370		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:37.40	337	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:35.87	347		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:37.13	339		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:35.65	349	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
2:41.95	310		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
2:46.53	285		29/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
2:54.07	249	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3
2:56.38	240		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
2:59.38	228		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
2:59.27	228	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:00.29	224	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
3:04.75	208		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
2:59.10	229		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	3
3:00.84	222	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:02.92	215		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
3:02.47	216		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
3:09.63	193	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:07.11	201	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	2
3:19.15	166		23/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
3:38.60	126		10/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS